AL IR HD
‘el 4

Catalog No. RSPACER3127

= UPC No 783164678321

Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Enclosure

Phase

Voltage

Feed Location

IC Rating

Height (Inches)
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Meter Mod lll to ReliaMod Horizontal Bus Connections

electrification.us.abb.com

Description: RELIAMOD SPACER 7.25 IN WIDE N3R OUTDOOR

Home > Modular Metering > ReliaMod > ReliaMod Spacer

ReliaMod Spacer

N3R Outdoor

1-Phase or 3-phase

120/240V
208Y/120V

Horizontal Bus Connection
100

25.1

5.3

7.2

40

ABB ReliaMod horizontal bus does not match up to GE Meter Mod
Il horizontal bus, so any ReliaMod section cannot be connected to
any GE Meter Mod Ill section and vice versa without a bus
transition adapter section. Please refer to the ReliaMod bus
transition adapters in the Buylog for more information.
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