



## Catalog No. RSPACER3127

Description: RELIAMOD SPACER 7.25 IN WIDE N3R OUTDOOR

UPC No 783164678321

Home > Modular Metering > ReliaMod > ReliaMod Spacer

Descriptors	
Category	ReliaMod Spacer
Specifications	
Enclosure	N3R Outdoor
Phase	1-Phase or 3-phase
Voltage	120/240V 208Y/120V
Feed Location	Horizontal Bus Connection
IC Rating	100
Height (Inches)	25.1
Depth (Inches)	5.3
Width (Inches)	7.2
Estimated Weight (lbs)	40
Meter Mod III to ReliaMod Horizontal Bus Connections	ABB ReliaMod horizontal bus does not match up to GE Meter Mod III horizontal bus, so any ReliaMod section cannot be connected to any GE Meter Mod III section and vice versa without a bus transition adapter section. Please refer to the ReliaMod bus transition adapters in the Buylog for more information.

electrification.us.abb.com Created on: 08/23/2024

## **Mouser Electronics**

**Authorized Distributor** 

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

ABB:

RSPACER3127